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Bracket 1

1

2

TSA030009
TSA030009

GC
GC

A1

[1] Andreas SCOTT

BYE

[1] Benjamin DAVIDYAN
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4

TSA020832

TSA991712

TSA020832

TSA991712

WP

Winelands

WP

Winelands

Oliver DIGGLE

Jared HOWARD

Robert FERREIRA

James HOWARD 6-2, 6-3
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6

TSA20581

TSA011419

TSA20581

TSA011419

WP

WP

WP

WP

Luke GEDULDT

Reece FRYE

Robbie MOSS

Hannes SWART 6-3, 4-6, 11-9

7

8
TSA011421
TSA011421

WP
WP

A4

BYE

[2] ARMAND RAMOS
[2] AISEAH RAMOS

[1] DAVIDYAN / SCOTT

HOWARD / HOWARD

6-2, 6-3

FRYE / SWART

[2] RAMOS / RAMOS

6-4, 4-6, 12-10

HOWARD / HOWARD

FRYE / SWART

6-2, 6-2

HOWARD / HOWARD
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